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Sub.: Reply to RTI Query by Shri Omprakash Kumar, Bihar.

Query 1. Will POWERGRID recruit AET through GATE 20207

Query 2. Recruitment of AET (EE) through GATE 2019 completed?

Reply 1&2 | Reply already given against RTI Registration  No.
PGCIL/R/E/21/00223 dated 23 June 2021.

Query 3. How many post of AET (EC) is vacant in POWERGRID at present?
Give detailed category-wise breakup?

Reply 3. Number of vacant post :- 04(UR-01,0BC(NCL)-02, SC-01).
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